FLORIDA SHERIFFS ASSOCIATION
& FLORIDA ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
60,000 LB. GVWR CAB & CHASSIS - 4X6 TANDEM AXLE REFUSE TRUCK
(ONLY)
SPECIFICATION #15
2016 Crane Carrier LET2
The Crane Carrier LET2 purchased through this contract comes with all the standard equipment as specified by the manufacturer for
this model and FSA's base vehicle specification(s) requirements which are included and made a part of this contract's vehicle base

preparing your order. Additional add/delete options other than those listed here may be available through the dealers, however, those
listed here must be honored by the dealers in your zone at the stated prices.
Order Code Delete Options All Zones
Engine/transmission - specify
ISL9-270 (270 hp) ILO ISX12-320R 1
$12,573.001
Engine/transmission - specify
ISL9-345 (345 hp) ILO ISX12-320R 1
$8,176.001
Engine/transmission - specify
ISL9-380 (380 hp) ILO ISX12-320R 1
$5,339.001
Engine/transmission - specify
3500RDS ILO 4500RDS 1
$10,594.001
Order Code Add Options All Zones
Engine upgrade - specify
ISX12-385R ILO ISX12-320R 1
$2,567.001
Engine upgrade - specify
ISL9-300 ILO ISX12-320R - DEDUCT 1
($11,367.00)1
Engine upgrade - specify
ISL9-330 ILO ISX12-320R - DEDUCT 1
($9,948.00)1
Engine upgrade - specify
ISLG-320 ILO ISX12-320R, includes Fuel Control Module, 75 DGE (diesel equivalent) BTC (Behind The Cab) cross frame
tank system w/cabinet, 2nd fuel fill location at front bumper, & engine shut-off fuel caps 1